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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,465.00 $1,167.20 $297.80  0.76 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.76
20 SPOT Totals: $1,167.20 $1,465.00 $297.80 

2 $10.00 $3.25 $6.75  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $218.98 $93.50 $125.48  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $38.00 $2.50 $35.50  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $2.67 $0.00 $2.67  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.14
3FOR$1 Totals: $99.25 $269.64 $170.39 

4 $34,850.61 $25,889.16 $8,961.45  18.03  0.62  0.114-500

 18.03
4-500 Totals: $25,889.16 $34,850.61 $8,961.45 

5 $14,160.25 $12,046.84 $2,113.41  7.33  0.83  0.065 SPOT

 7.33
5 SPOT Totals: $12,046.84 $14,160.25 $2,113.41 

2 $4,956.60 $3,227.34 $1,729.26  2.56  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $4,717.90 $4,769.55 ($51.65)  2.44  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $1,475.90 $1,403.44 $72.46  0.76  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $174.05 $13.50 $160.55  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $110.35 $90.03 $20.32  0.06  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $101.20 $24.08 $77.12  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.97
BEST BET Totals: $9,527.94 $11,542.75 $2,014.81 

1 $353.50 $185.50 $168.00  0.18  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,040.55 $2,551.60 $1,488.95  2.09  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $8,070.75 $6,659.00 $1,411.75  4.18  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

4 $173.50 $20.50 $153.00  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $8.50 $0.50 $8.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,796.05 $4,102.84 $5,693.21  5.07  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $35.23 $3.15 $32.08  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $131.70 $14.50 $117.20  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $183.24 $42.32 $140.92  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $41.10 $5.50 $35.60  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $10.25 $0.00 $10.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $59.00 $30.54 $28.46  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.85 $0.00 $2.85  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.85
BONUS BA Totals: $13,615.95 $22,906.22 $9,290.27 

40 $1,067.50 $1,102.00 ($34.50)  0.55 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.55
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,102.00 $1,067.50 ($34.50)

32 $290.00 $154.00 $136.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $154.00 $290.00 $136.00 

4 $864.00 $350.00 $514.00  0.45  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $691.20 $540.00 $151.20  0.36  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $172.80 $0.00 $172.80  0.09  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.89
KINGO Totals: $890.00 $1,728.00 $838.00 

40 $40.00 $30.00 $10.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $30.00 $40.00 $10.00 

8 $8,803.21 $9,315.60 ($512.39)  4.55  1.00  0.05MBPENNY
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 4.55
MBPENNY Totals: $9,315.60 $8,803.21 ($512.39)

2 $2,148.35 $1,474.50 $673.85  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,795.30 $2,140.95 $654.35  1.45  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $2,869.90 $2,603.10 $266.80  1.48  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $782.55 $120.20 $662.35  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $935.90 $341.00 $594.90  0.48  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $464.04 $396.96 $67.08  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,754.54 $980.30 $774.24  0.91  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $426.16 $124.20 $301.96  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $721.57 $317.75 $403.82  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $129.18 $10.56 $118.62  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $914.86 $425.64 $489.22  0.47  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $13.09 $6.96 $6.13  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $20.67 $3.44 $17.23  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $105.48 $56.96 $48.52  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.28
MEAN GR Totals: $9,002.52 $14,081.59 $5,079.07 

4 $5,641.94 $4,816.60 $825.34  2.92  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $687.25 $68.17 $619.08  0.36  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.27
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,884.77 $6,329.19 $1,444.42 

2 $100.00 $251.85 ($151.85)  0.05  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.05
PARLAY Totals: $251.85 $100.00 ($151.85)

8 $3,826.60 $4,448.30 ($621.70)  1.98  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.98
PENNY Totals: $4,448.30 $3,826.60 ($621.70)

8 $1,204.78 $195.25 $1,009.53  0.62  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.62
PENY Totals: $195.25 $1,204.78 $1,009.53 

1 $996.00 $750.15 $245.85  0.52  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $5,999.65 $5,068.20 $931.45  3.10  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $20,703.90 $14,819.10 $5,884.80  10.71  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $2,203.70 $1,200.95 $1,002.75  1.14  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $994.75 $863.12 $131.63  0.51  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $4,534.70 $2,586.91 $1,947.79  2.35  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $756.89 $1,133.39 ($376.50)  0.39  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $957.85 $179.88 $777.97  0.50  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $777.76 $418.78 $358.98  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $522.46 $194.39 $328.07  0.27  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $146.81 $450.18 ($303.37)  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $579.94 $1,688.30 ($1,108.36)  0.30  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $24.81 $2.67 $22.14  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $36.57 $28.55 $8.02  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $667.22 $220.10 $447.12  0.35  0.70  0.00Regular

 20.64
Regular Totals: $29,604.67 $39,903.01 $10,298.34 

40 $15.00 $10.00 $5.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 

1 $8,670.10 $7,868.40 $801.70  4.49  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $6,418.90 $4,852.80 $1,566.10  3.32  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $10,622.45 $6,891.20 $3,731.25  5.50  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,424.40 $1,352.20 $72.20  0.74  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $104.50 $28.80 $75.70  0.05  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 14.09
SPOTLITE Totals: $20,993.40 $27,240.35 $6,246.95 

3 $2,804.50 $1,344.00 $1,460.50  1.45  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $123.00 $5.33 $117.67  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $41.00 $2.50 $38.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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6 $36.00 $0.00 $36.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $40.50 $6.00 $34.50  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.58
SUPERSP Totals: $1,357.83 $3,045.00 $1,687.17 

40 $435.00 $620.00 ($185.00)  0.23 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.23
TOP S Totals: $620.00 $435.00 ($185.00)

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $193,303.70 $145,206.53 $48,097.17 
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